
S. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

CATEGORY 

Major 

DSE L. 
SEC 

MOOCS 
PAUC 

COURSE CODE 

BAHIS501 

Indore 

BAHIS502 

BAHIS 503 1 

BAHIS 503 2 
BAHIS 503 3 

Chaiperson 
Board of Studies 

Shri Vaishnav 
Vidyapeeth 

Visbwavídyalay 

VC 

BAS06 
Total 

Shri Vaislnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya 
Shri Vislhanav Institute of Social Sciences Humanitites and Arts 

Choice Based Credit System (CBCS) Scheme in the light of NEP-2020 

COURSE NAME 

Contemporary India (From 1950 C.E, to 
2000 C.E.) 

History of Early Modern World (From 
Rennaisance to the American Revolution) 

1. Historv of Indian Architecture 

2. History of Indian Coins 
3. History of the USSR: From Revolution 
to Soviet Experience (1917-1991 C.E.) 

Field Project 

Total 

Chairperson 

BA History Batch (2023-26) 

Faculty ofStudies 
Shri Vaishnav 

Vidyapeeth 
Visbwavidyalaya 

Indore 

L 

3 

3 

4 

0 

SEMESTER -V 
TEACHING 

SCHEME/WEEK 

20 

T 

2 

0 

2 

12 

16 
4 

CREDITS 

3 

3 

Controllér of 
ExAminatlons 
Shri Valshnav 

Vidypeeth 
Vishwavidyalaya 

Indore 

4 

6 

22 

24 

End Sem 

60 

60 

60 

lle| 
0 

180 
360 

EXAMINATION SCHEME 

THEORY 

Two 

20 

* Legends: L -Lecture ; T - Tutorial/Tencher Guided Student Activity ; P - Practical: 
*Teacher Assessment shall be based following components: Quiz/Assignment/Project/Participation in Class, given that no component shall exceed more than 10 marks. 

20 

20 

60 

120 

Regisirar 

Tesche 

20 

20 

2 

60 
120 

Shrl Vakbaav 

Vidyapeetb 
VshwRvidyalaye 

Iudoe 

End Sea 

60 

120 

PRACTICAL 

60 

Teachers 

40 

50 
40 

139 

TOTAL 

100 

MARKS 

100 

Indor 

100 

100 

50 

$50 

100 

T00 

13)-)245 
Vke Chascellor 
Shrt Vaikhnav 

Vidyapeet 
Vsbavldyalaya 


